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1 1955220161 ARCHANA SEN BHAG SINGH 1995-04-17 GEN 700 88 700 STATE
2 1955205725 VIKRANT MANMOHAN SINGH 1995-03-17 GEN 690 120 690 STATE
3 1955202511 MANISHA KUMARI V.P. DOGRA 1994-11-08 GEN 673 218 673 STATE
4 1955209226 DEEPAK GURUNG DEV SARAN GURANG 1981-01-15 GEN 508 2948 30 660 STATE
5 1955209283 VANEET DOGRA SHAMSHER SINGH 1994-07-04 GEN 652 355 652 STATE
6 1955220925 VAISHALI THAKUR MOHINDER SINGH THAKUR 1992-01-04 GEN 644 404 644 STATE
7 1955219575 YOG VANS DEEPIKA SHARMA KAUSHAL SHARMA 1995-12-22 GEN 636 496 636 STATE
8 1955209288 NIKHIL KAPILA SUBASH KAPILA 1979-06-30 GEN 538 2235 17.640 633 STATE
9 1955205582 MEGHA DHER ROSHAN LAL DHER 1988-12-01 GEN 604 924 604 STATE
10 1955205699 AASHTA AHUJA KAMAL AHUJA 1996-05-31 GEN 603 942 603 MANGT.
11 1955205772 TAMANNA KUMARI  SURESH  KUMAR 1993-01-13 GEN 590 1158 590 STATE
12 1955220019 AYUSH DIXIT PARMOD KUMAR DIXIT 1996-01-31 GEN 587 1212 587 MANGT.
13 1955217366 RISHIKESH SUKUMARAN SUKUMARAN K.S. 1993-06-07 GEN 580 1360 580 MANGT.
14 1955205644 NIHARIKA SABHARWAL RAJESH KUMAR SABHARWAL 1996-12-21 GEN 574 1442 574 MANGT.
15 1955208869 NIVEA VERMA SATPAL VERMA 1996-09-21 GEN 574 1457 574 MANGT.
16 1955205546 SHEFALI NEGI SHER SINGH NEGI 1995-01-21 ST 572 1496 572 STATE
17 1955205688 OSHIN JASWAL SASHI BHUSHAN 1995-10--31 GEN 561 1588 561 STATE
18 1955205723 KALPANA KHANORIA TRILOK CHAND KHANORIA 1992-09-06 GEN 561 1695 561 STATE

19 1955215551 REETICA SHARMA CHANDRESHWAR SHARMA 1992-03-05 GEN 560 1726 560 STATE
20 1955205753 NIDHI CHANDEL RANDEEP SINGH CHANDEL 1995-07-21 GEN 553 1872 553 STATE
21 1955201581 KAVISHA BAJAJ MUNISH BAJAJ 1992-08-22 GEN 546 2053 546 MANGT.
22 1955212282 ANKUSH KUMAR GHANSHAM SINGH 1993-06-25 GEN 543 2119 543 STATE
23 1955224240 GULAB SINGH SHARMA KERASU RAM 1978-06-03 GEN 413 6142 30 537 STATE
24 1955209284 SHALEEN CHOUDHARY ARABINDER KUMAR 1986--07-29 SC 457 4489 17.336 536 STATE
25 1955219620 MEHR YAZDANI ZIS YAZDANI 1996-02-21 GEN 533 2345 533 MANGT.
26 1955210652 SHUBHI SAHNI RAJIV KUMAR 1996-11-09 GEN 531 2373 531 MANGT.
27 1955214979 SHEETAL PRAHLAD SINGH 1994-08-06 GEN 514 2777 514 STATE
28 1955202065 GREETA SUNNY SUNNY MATHEW 1990-21-31 GEN 514 2793 514 MANGT.
29 1955224412 MOHANMMAD JUNAID AHANGAR  MOHIUDDIN AHANGAR 1988-05-25 GEN 507 2999 507 MANGT.
30 1955205762 JAHNAVI RAKESH MADAAN 1994-12-10 GEN 501 3172 501 MANGT.
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31 1955212429 APEKSHA RAINA A.K.RAINA 1995-08-31 GEN 498 3244 498 MANGT.
32 1955219715 ANJALI BAVINDER SINGH 1992-04-24 ST 496 3206 496 STATE
33 1955224360 SALMA SALEEM MOHD SALEEM WAGAY 1995-01-04 GEN 494 3362 494 STATE
34 1955209253 VIVEK SHARMA DEVRAJ SHARMA 1980-01-09 GEN 479 3780 1.764 487 STATE
35 1955207324 TILANJALI SINGH PATHANIA LOKENDER SINGH PATHANIA 1993-04-21 GEN 487 3546 487 STATE
36 1955218731 ROHIT AHUJA ASHOK KUMAR AUHJA 1995-12-21 GEN 484 3683 484 MANGT.
37 1955221757 AKASH VASHISTH ANJANI KUMARI SINGH 1994-03-1994 GEN 482 3681 482 MANGT.
38 1955205672 DEEKSHA SHARMA SUSHIL SHARMA 1996-08-02 GEN 477 3841 477 STATE
39 1955218617 SAHIL VASHISHT PRAMOD KUMAR VASHISHT 1994-12-12 GEN 470 4047 470 STATE
40 1955224198 RiMPY MEHRA MONHAR LAL 1996-12-17 GEN 469 4072 469 STATE
41 1955215893 RUCHI VERMA YOGRAJ VERMA 1991-11-09 GEN 459 4449 1.764 467 STATE
42 1955224189 PRADEEP SINGH BAHADUR SINGH 1979-03-13 GEN 464 4246 464 STATE
43 1955202441 AMAN KUMAR AGYA RAM 1992-01-11 SC 464 4267 464 STATE
44 1955205630 HARPREET KAUR KASHMIR SINGH 1994-09-06 GEN 461 4381 461 STATE
45 1955224118 KAUSHALYA DEVI KHEM DASS 1991-01-03 GEN 460 4382 460 STATE
46 1955201393 SAJAL GUPTA PANKAJ KUMAR 1996-01-01 GEN 455 4568 455 MANGT.
47 1955212246 DIMPLE PATHANIA MAST RAM 1992-06-30 GEN 453 4652 453 MANGT.
48 1955219778 KEERTHI MADAN LAL 1994-03-10 SC 451 4695 451 STATE
49 1955209211 RANDEEP KUMAR SANT RAM 1976-05-04 SC 366 8204 22.980 450 STATE
50 1955226698 GUNDIMADA AKHILA GJVDV PRASADARAO 1996-08-22 GEN 450 4735 450 MANGT.
51 1955212033 AKRTTI KHAJURIA KHERATI LAL KHAJURIA 1995-02-10 GEN 447 4860 447 STATE
52 195522416 BISMA JAHANGEER MOHD JAHANGEER 1993-12-03 GEN 442 5018 442 MANGT.
53 1955209222 BHUPENDER SHARMA RAVINDER KUMAR 1988-10-17 GEN 434 5319 434 STATE
54 1955224183 DIKSHA KASHYAP DEVINDER KASHYAP 1995-01-04 GEN 431 5398 431 STATE
55 1955212096 DEEPAKSHI ANGRAL RATTAN LAL ANGRAL 1992-12-25 SC 429 5478 429 MANGT.
56 1955209245 SHIVANI MEHTA PARMODH KUMAR 1995-02-02 GEN 429 5479 429 STATE
57 1955209289 ABHINAV KONDAL R C KONDAL 1987-05-03 SC 329 10308 30 428 STATE
58 1955207412 FARHEEN ARZOO MD.MIZANUL HAQUE 1995-12-01 GEN 427 5415 427 STATE
59 1955207427 AYUSHI BADONI DEV PRAKASH BADONI 1995-12-11 GEN 419 5884 419 STATE
60 1955224221 MALVICA GARG JAGDEV GARG 1985-11-10 SC 417 5948 0 417 STATE
61 1955205730 ASHWARYA PAWAN SHARMA 1995-06-21 GEN 416 5991 416 STATE
62 1955212003 SUNIL KUMAR RAINA BOLA NATH RAINA 1973-07-20 GEN 416 6018 416 STATE
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63 1955201582 DIKSHA GUPTA HARSH GUPTA 1995-12-29 GEN 414 6098 414 MANGT.
64 1955224247 SHEENA VERMA D.C.VERMA 1994-07-02 GEN 411 6246 411 STATE
65 1955205595 JASNEEL SINGH GROVER BHAPINDER SINGH GROVER 1995-03-12 GEN 410 6261 410 MANGT.
66 1955215761 AKSHAY THAKUR RAJKUMAR THAKUR 1996-06-23 ST 410 6282 410 STATE
67 1955213515 SWAGATA MAITI DR.G.D.MAITI 1995-07-30 GEN 406 6437 406 MANGT.
68 1955205583 VANSHISH SANKHYAN DR.P.C.SHARMA 1996-11-08 GEN 406 6463 406 STATE
69 1955215027 SUPURNA FRANKLIN SUMIT BANJAMIN FRANKLIN 1994-02-11 GEN 403 6574 403 MANGT.
70 1955205760 PALLAVI VISHAVKARMA ONKAR KRISHAN 1996-01-01 SC 402 6626 402 STATE
71 1955205766 SINGLA KAMAL ASHOK KUMAR SINGLA ASHOK KUMAR 1995-02-23 GEN 398 6795 398 MANGT.
72 1955212180 SADAF SHABIR AHMED 1993-11-23 GEN 394 6953 394 MANGT.
73 1955209243 SUMIT KUMAR SHRI SHYAM LAL 1993-05-12 GEN 393 6993 393 STATE
74 1955201475 KRITIKA ANEJA HERPREET SINGH 1995-12-20 GEN 390 7124 390 MANGT.
75 1955207328 RITIKA CHAUDHARY SURESH CHAND 1989-12-27 GEN 389 7184 389 MANGT.
76 1955205557 ISHAN GARG RAJIV GARG 1995-01-15 GEN 384 7381 384 STATE
77 1955224272 SUMAIDA ABVDUL KHALIQ WANDROO 1994-11-01 GEN 384 7407 384 STATE
78 1955209212 INDU BALA DHIMAN SADA NAND DHIMAN 1976-11-15 SC 295 12547 30 384 STATE
79 1955201246 SAMANDEEP KAUR AMARJIT SING 1996-02-12 GEN 381 7538 381 MANGT.
80 1955207445 DIKTCHYA SHARMA DURGA PRASAD SHARMA 1996-04-07 GEN 378 7683 378 STATE

81 1955205689 NAVNEET  SOHAL JASWANT SINGH SOHAL 1993-04-11 GEN 372 7933 372 STATE
82 1955201511 SANAM JARIAL SHAKTI SINGH 1990-08-03 GEN 370 8005 370 STATE
83 1955209285 SHEESHAN BANDHU MADAN LAL BANDHU 1989-10-31 ST 368 8136 368 STATE
84 1955207413 AFREEN ARZOO MD.MIZANUL HAQUE 1996-01-28 GEN 367 7996 367 STATE
85 1955209249 PALLVI UPPAL DEEPCHAND UPPAL 1996-10-18 GEN 364 8175 364 STATE
86 1955212050 PARAMJEET KOUR BINDRA SATNAM SINGH BINDRA 1996-10-23 GEN 364 8384 364 STATE
87 1955208950 YOGENDRA RAWAT NAKUL RAWAT 1995-09-13 GEN 352 9027 352 STATE
88 1955209230 VIKRANT THAKUR RANVIR SINGH 1979-04-03 GEN 291 12786 19.210 347 STATE
89 1955205616 DIKSHA VIJAY KUMAR 1997-04-04 GEN 346 9113 346 STATE
90 1955207440 NISHA DEVI JAGBIR SINGH 1995-08-25 SC 344 9432 344 STATE
91 1955224238 MANVI CHAUHAN YOGESH CHAUHAN 1995-02-23 GEN 340 9691 340 STATE
92 1955209277 DEEPIKA GAUTAM HUKAM CHAND GAUTAM 1986-07-08 GEN 335 9960 335 STATE

93 1955205744 PARUL KROPA RAGHBIR SINGH 1990-07-13 ST 334 10049 334 STATE
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94 1955209214 MONIKA RAKHA KULJEET SINGH 1996-02-25 SC 334 10046 334 STATE
95 1955209258 RIYA BHARDWAJ RANJAN BHARDWAJ 1995-12-29 GEN 332 10113 332 STATE
96 1955205667 ISHA SHARMA ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 1992-11-17 GEN 332 10150 332 STATE
97 1955219241 SAKSHAM DUSEJA OM KUMAR DUSEJA 1993-11-22 GEN 327 10181 327 MANGT.
98 1955215437 RITIKA SHARDA JITENDAR SHARDA 1995-10-07 GEN 322 10736 322 STATE
99 1955218728 AAKASH AGNIHOTRI ARUN AGNIHOTRI 1994-09-19 GEN 320 10866 320 STATE
100 1955212160 YOGESH SHARMA LOKNATH SHARMA 1982-03-17 GEN 319 10972 319 MANGT.
101 1955207317 AKANKSHA BHATT AJIT BHATT 1993-10-31 GEN 318 10774 318 MANGT.
102 1955224218 VAISHALI DHIMAN RAVI THAKUR 1996-02-28 SC 317 11037 317 STATE
103 1955218752 NAMRATA BHADWAL CHAIN SINGH 1995-07-02 GEN 317 11047 317 STATE
104 1955224213 SNIGDHA BHAGAT SANJEEV BHAGAT 1996-03-18 SC 315 799 315 STATE
105 1955201639 CHARIKA ASHWANI KUMAR 1993-10-31 GEN 315 11173 315 STATE
106 1955215644 POONAM SINGH RAM SINGH 1980-11-22 ST 313 11359 0 313 STATE
107 1955212292 SARISH MIRZA FAROOQ AHMED  MIRZA 1994-05-03 GEN 312 11384 312 MANGT.
109 1955224178 VEENA GEETA RAM 1990-08-15 SC 273 14141 13.649 310 STATE
108 1955201476 JASPREET KAUR RAVINDER SINGH SABHARWAL.1994-11-16 GEN 310 11546 310 STATE
110 1955215488 AIANA SINGH AMERDEEP SINGH 1994-12-26 GEN 308 11430 308 MANGT.
111 1955201521 RAHUL KHULLAR `GAUTAM KHULLAR 1994-12-01 GEN 308 11671 308 MANGT.
112 1955207361 PASSANG CHOPEL BHUTIA PEMCHUNG BHUTIA 1996-04-19 ST 308 11703 308 STATE
113 1955205743 BHAVNA KROPHA RAGHBIR SINGH 1993-06-15 ST 303 11990 303 STATE
114 1955224230 SHEETAL SHOHAL PREM CHAND SHOHAL 1993-07-08 SC 302 11810 302 STATE
115 1955209193 TENZIN CHOSANG NAMGYAL TSERING 1991-03-18 ST 301 12145 301 MANGT.
116 1955201598 URVI MARWAHA VIKAS MARWAH 1996-01-30 GEN 297 12376 297 MANGT.
117 1955224296 IFLAH JAVED JAVED JEELANI 1993-09-22 GEN 291 12704 291 MANGT.
118 1955209270 ANIL KUMAR RUP SINGH 1975-08-08 GEN 291 12830 291 STATE
119 1955205701 ANMOL MALHAN RAHNISH MALHAN 1995-04-08 GEN 290 12859 290 STATE
120 1955209259 SHUBHAM KAUSHAL KRISHAN DEV KAUSHAL 1995-10-29 GEN 290 12912 290 STATE
121 1955215674 VARSHA SHARMA CHETAN SHARMA 1994-07-05 GEN 287 13113 287 STATE
122 1955213117 DEBANKUR ROY ASHISH KUMAR ROY 1994-04-21 GEN 286 12950 286 MANGT.
123 1955205580 AKSHITA SINGH THAKUR SURINDER SINGH THAKUR 1992-11-24 GEN 286 13171 286 STATE
124 1955209188 CHEWANG UDEN BHUTIA TSHERING WANGYAL BHUTIA 1994-01-23 ST 274 14104 274 STATE
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125 1955218806 KUNZANG C TAMANG DILIP KUMAR TAMANG 1995-03-23 ST 273 14142 273 STATE
126 1955218414 SEDENLA BHUTIA THUPDEN BHUTIA 1993-12-06 ST 270 14101 270 STATE
127 1955224252 SAVINA SHARMA JAGANNATH 1994-07-06 ST 270 14362 270 STATE
128 1955209219 VISHAL DILE RAM 1994-01-14 SC 255 15485 255 STATE
129 1955215575 SERMON SAROA TIRATH CHAND SAROA 1996-02-23 SC 253 15675 253 MANGT.

    3.   THE ONLINE COUNSELING WILL BE PROCESSED ON THE LINK https://hp.online-counsling.co.in
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1 1955209284 SHALEEN CHOUDHARY ARABINDER KUMAR 1986--07-29 SC 457 4489 17.336 536 STATE
2 1955202441 AMAN KUMAR AGYA RAM 1992-01-11 SC 464 4267 464 STATE
3 1955219778 KEERTHI MADAN LAL 1994-03-10 SC 451 4695 451 STATE
4 1955209211 RANDEEP KUMAR SANT RAM 1976-05-04 SC 366 8204 22.980 450 STATE
5 1955212096 DEEPAKSHI ANGRAL RATTAN LAL ANGRAL 1992-12-25 SC 429 5478 429 MANGT.
6 1955209289 ABHINAV KONDAL R C KONDAL 1987-05-03 SC 329 10308 30 428 STATE
7 1955224221 MALVICA GARG JAGDEV GARG 1985-11-10 SC 417 5948 0 417 STATE
8 1955205760 PALLAVI VISHAVKARMA ONKAR KRISHAN 1996-01-01 SC 402 6626 402 STATE

    2.   THE COUNSELING SCHEDULE WIL BE UPLOADED  IN THE COLLEGE WEBSITE SHORTLY. ALL THE CANDIDATES ARE ADVISED TO BE IN TOUCH 
WITH THE COLLEGE WEBSITE 

 NOTE:  1.  IN CASE OF ANY FACTUAL ERROR IN THE ABOVE MERIT  LIST,   CANDITATES ARE ADVISED TO SEND  THEIR REPRESENTATION THROUGH E-
MIAL hpgdcshimla@gmail.com  ON OR BEFORE 24-4-2020 UP TO 4:00 PM . AFTER THAT NO REQUEST WILL BE ENTERTAINED/CONSIDER.                                                                                                                                              
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9 1955209212 INDU BALA DHIMAN SADA NAND DHIMAN 1976-11-15 SC 295 12547 30 384 STATE
10 1955207440 NISHA DEVI JAGBIR SINGH 1995-08-25 SC 344 9432 344 STATE
11 1955209214 MONIKA RAKHA KULJEET SINGH 1996-02-25 SC 334 10046 334 STATE
12 1955224218 VAISHALI DHIMAN RAVI THAKUR 1996-02-28 SC 317 11037 317 STATE
13 1955224213 SNIGDHA BHAGAT SANJEEV BHAGAT 1996-03-18 SC 315 799 315 STATE
14 1955224178 VEENA GEETA RAM 1990-08-15 SC 273 14141 13.649 310 STATE
15 1955224230 SHEETAL SHOHAL PREM CHAND SHOHAL 1993-07-08 SC 302 11810 302 STATE
16 1955209219 VISHAL DILE RAM 1994-01-14 SC 255 15485 255 STATE
17 1955215575 SERMON SAROA TIRATH CHAND SAROA 1996-02-23 SC 253 15675 253 MANGT.
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1 1955205546 SHEFALI NEGI SHER SINGH NEGI 1995-01-21 ST 572 1496 572 STATE
2 1955219715 ANJALI BAVINDER SINGH 1992-04-24 ST 496 3206 496 STATE
3 1955215761 AKSHAY THAKUR RAJKUMAR THAKUR 1996-06-23 ST 410 6282 410 STATE
4 1955209285 SHEESHAN BANDHU MADAN LAL BANDHU 1989-10-31 ST 368 8136 368 STATE
5 1955205744 PARUL KROPA RAGHBIR SINGH 1990-07-13 ST 334 10049 334 STATE
6 1955215644 POONAM SINGH RAM SINGH 1980-11-22 ST 313 11359 0 313 STATE
7 1955207361 PASSANG CHOPEL BHUTIA PEMCHUNG BHUTIA 1996-04-19 ST 308 11703 308 STATE
8 1955205743 BHAVNA KROPHA RAGHBIR SINGH 1993-06-15 ST 303 11990 303 STATE
9 1955209193 TENZIN CHOSANG NAMGYAL TSERING 1991-03-18 ST 301 12145 301 MANGT.
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10 1955209188 CHEWANG UDEN BHUTIA TSHERING WANGYAL BHUTIA 1994-01-23 ST 274 14104 274 STATE
11 1955218806 KUNZANG C TAMANG DILIP KUMAR TAMANG 1995-03-23 ST 273 14142 273 STATE
12 1955218414 SEDENLA BHUTIA THUPDEN BHUTIA 1993-12-06 ST 270 14101 270 STATE
13 1955224252 SAVINA SHARMA JAGANNATH 1994-07-06 ST 270 14362 270 STATE


